Project Summary: The Willows- Heartstone Circle

Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired (1) catch and washout.

2013-648 / The Willows- Heartstone Circle

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBREP / Catch basin - repaired

HAUL / Hauling

ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

RPWO / Repaired Washout

2013-648 / The Willows- Heartstone Circle
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

0.5
6.0
15
2.0
12.0
22.0

22.0

Beaufort County

Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$137.84
$32.78
$49.22
$263.44
$493.72

$493.72

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$8.04
$16.05
$8.04
$16.08
$48.21

$48.21

Material
Cost

$0.00
$35.15
$28.65
$3.00
$18.90
$85.70

$85.70

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Completion: Jun-13

Indirect
Labor Total Cost
$6.62 $17.06
$86.70 $267.73
$21.63 $99.11
$36.46 $96.72
$106.68 $405.10
$258.09 $885.72
$258.09 $885.72



Project: The Willows-
Heartstone Circle

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-648
Repaired (1) catch

basin and washout. / Township:

|Bluffton

{Completed:
_#YJune 2013
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