Project Summary

Project Summary: The Willows- Heartstone Circle

Completion: Jun-13

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired (1) catch and washout.

2013-648 / The Willows- Heartstone Circle	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
CBREP / Catch basin - repaired	6.0	\$137.84	\$8.04	\$35.15	\$0.00	\$86.70	\$267.73
HAUL / Hauling	1.5	\$32.78	\$16.05	\$28.65	\$0.00	\$21.63	\$99.11
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	2.0	\$49.22	\$8.04	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$36.46	\$96.72
RPWO / Repaired Washout	12.0	\$263.44	\$16.08	\$18.90	\$0.00	\$106.68	\$405.10
2013-648 / The Willows- Heartstone Circle	22.0	\$493.72	\$48.21	\$85.70	\$0.00	\$258.09	\$885.72
Sub Total							
Grand Total	22.0	\$493.72	\$48.21	\$85.70	\$0.00	\$258.09	\$885.72

(Pictures Not Available)

